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EMPRESARIAL

Agéncia débito:  3414-2
Conta débito: 4216-1

CPF/CNPJ: 94316999/0001-26 ANIGER - CALCADOS, SUPR.E EMPR

Banco:

Agéncia crédito:
Conta crédito:
Favorecido:

Documento empresa:

Data pagamento:
Valor pagamento:
Documento banco:

Data real pagamento:
Valor real pagamento:

Autenticacgao:

077

1-

8894038-1

ROCCA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTD
15548200000170A1
25/04/2022

44,99
00000890000347154923
25/04/2022

44,99
982C3167F9BF960D

Banco do Brasil

https://autoatendimento.bb.com.br/apf-apj-autoatendimento/index.html?v=2.23.0#/template/~2FtransferenciaArquivos~2F visualizadorArquivo.bb
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